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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Indira Chettootharayil, Thazhava, Thazhava, Kuthirappanthy, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

2 30/01/2026 Haritha Menon J Harisree, Kadathoor, Thazhava, Kadathoor, Karunagappally, 
690523

 

3 30/01/2026 Hari Menon G Harisree, Kadathoor, Thazhava, Kadathoor, Karunagappally, 
690523

 

4 30/01/2026 SAJITHAKUMARI S Nadayil Thekkathil, Kadathoor, Thazhava, Thazhava P O, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

5 30/01/2026 Aswathy Mohan Thiruvathira, Thekkum Muri Padinjaru, Thazhava, 
Thazhava P O, Karunagappally, 690523

 

6 30/01/2026 Shajahan SHAJI MANZIL, NEELIKULAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, VAVVAKKAVU, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 690528

 

7 30/01/2026 Aswathy Koottungal, AdinaduNorth, Adinadu, AdinaduNorth, 
Karunagappally, 690542
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8 30/01/2026 Sajeedha Beevi 014/44 THAYYIL VEEDU, CLAPPANA,CLAPPANA P 
O, CLAPPANA, CLAPPANA, KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690525

 

9 30/01/2026 Jiji S Puthukkathu Kizhakkathil, Pavumpa North Thazhava, 
Pavumba, Pavumpa North, Karunagappally, 690574

 

10 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED NADIL R 515, Natteri vilayil, Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor 
North, Karunagappally, 690523

 

11 30/01/2026 JAYALEKSHMY T R 14/761 PUTHENPURAYIL, MUZHANGODI, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, THODIYOOR, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 690523

 

12 30/01/2026 Abhila R Kunninazhikathu Veedu, Kozhikode, Ayanivelikulangara, S 
V Market P O, Karunagappally, 690573

 

13 30/01/2026 Rajam Neduvelil, Adinad North, Adinad, Adinad North P O, 
Karunagappally, 690542

 

14 30/01/2026 DEEPU D Deepu Nivas, Kurungappally, Kulasekharapuram, 
Vavvakkavu, Karunagappally, 690528

 

15 30/01/2026 Archanachandran THRIKARTHIKA, KUTHIRAPANTHY, THAZHAVA, 
KUTHIRAPANTHY P O, KARUNAGAPPALLY, 690523

 

16 30/01/2026 Saraswathy Puthuvelil, Kozhikode, Ayanivelikulangara, S V M P O, 
Karunagappally, Alumkadavu, 690573

 

17 30/01/2026 Sunilkumar Changayil Padeettathil, Kadathoor, Kulasekharapuram, K S 
Puram P O, Karunagappally, 690544

 

18 30/01/2026 Bharathi Amma Changayil Padeettathil, Kadathoor, Kulasekharapuram, K S 
Puram P O, Karunagappally, 690544

 

19 30/01/2026 Vijayamma REMYA BHAVANAM, KADATHOOR, THAZHAVA, 
KADATHOOR, KARUNAGAPPALLY, 690523
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20 30/01/2026 Bipin Prakash PRAKASH BHAVAN, MARU SOUTH, 
AYANIVELIKULANGARA, ALUMKADAVU P O, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 690573

 

21 30/01/2026 Harikrishnan V Mundappally Vadakathil, Pada South, Karunagappally, 
Karunagappally, Karunagappally, 690518

 

22 30/01/2026 Shameena Muttathu Veedu, Kallelibhagom, Kallelibhagom, 
Kallelibhagom, Karunagappally, 690519

 

23 30/01/2026 Mercy Kodantharayil, Kuthirappanthi, Thazhava, Kuthirappanthi, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

24 30/01/2026 Seethamma Anithalayam, Pathiyoor East, Pathiyoor, Keerikkad P O, 
Karthikappally, 690508

 

25 30/01/2026 Kabeer S Badusha Manzil, Pada North, Karunagappally, 
Karunagappally, Karunagappally, 690518

 

26 30/01/2026 Sajitha Badusha Manzil, Pada North, Karunagappally, 
Karunagappally, Karunagappally, 690518

 

27 30/01/2026 Aabitha Siyad Manzil, Kadathoor, Kulasekharapuram, K S Puram P 
O, Karunagappally, 690544

 

28 30/01/2026 Pardhan Pokkattu Thekkathil, S W Thazhava, Thazhava, Thazhava P 
O, Karunagappally, 690523

 

29 30/01/2026 Saleena BISMI  MANZIL, KADATHOOR, THAZHAVA, 
KADATHOOR P O, KARUNAGAPPALLY, 690523

 

30 30/01/2026 PRASEEDA R Vallanath Tharayil, Thazhava, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

31 30/01/2026 JINSHA BASHEER Valukuttiyil, Pavumba Thekku, Pavumba, Pavumba, 
Karunagappally, 690574
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32 30/01/2026 SAJINA I Valukuttiyil, Pavumba Thekku, Pavumba, Pavumba, 
Karunagappally, 690574

 

33 30/01/2026 Saddam T Kattuthara Kizhakkathil, Thazhava, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

34 30/01/2026 NIVEDITHA C J 14/761, PUTHENPURAYIL, MUZHANGODI, 
THODIYOOR, THODIYOOR P O, KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690523

 

35 30/01/2026 Sheeba SHIBINA MANZIL, CHANGANKULANGARA, 
OACHIRA, VAVVAKKAVU, KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690528

 

36 30/01/2026 Rajendran Pillai Lekshmi Theerdham, Pavumba, Pavumba, Pavumba, 
Karunagappally, 690574

 

37 30/01/2026 SAHADUDEEN T Bismi manzil, Kadathoor, Thazhava, kadathoor P O, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

38 30/01/2026 Thanakamma Vilayilazhikathu Vadakkathil, Thazhava, Thazhava, 
Kadathoor, Karunagappally, 690523

 

39 30/01/2026 Binu Lekshmi Theerdham, Pavumba, Pavumba, Pavumba, 
Karunagappally, 690574

 

40 30/01/2026 Subhash Puthan Veettil, Kadathoor, Kulasekharapuram, K S Puram P 
O, Karunagappally, 960544

 

41 30/01/2026 Thasmi.S Kochayyathu Peedikayil, Pada South, Karunagappally, 
Karunagappally, Karunagappally, 690518

 

42 30/01/2026 Jagadeesh Mannadisseri Lakshamveedu, Kadathoor, 
Kulasekharapuram, K S Puram P O, Karunagappally, 690544

 

43 30/01/2026 Sunitha Puthan Veettil, Kadathoor, Kulasekharapuram, K S Puram P 
O, Karunagappally, 690544
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44 30/01/2026 Mini Chellappa Mandiram, Maru South, Ayanivelikulangara, 
Alumkadavu.P.O, Karunagappally, 690573

 

45 30/01/2026 Sivadasan Puthen Veedu, Thazhava, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

46 30/01/2026 Geethakumari Puthen Veed, Thazhava, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

47 30/01/2026 SAFEENA A Kannel, Kadathoor, Kulasekharapuram, K S Puram P O, 
Karunagappally, 690544

 

48 30/01/2026 Lila Beevi Irfan Manzil, Kadathoor, Kulasekharapuram, K S Puram P 
O, Karunagappally, 690544

 

49 30/01/2026 Fathima Kunju Irfan Manzil, Kadathoor, Kulasekharapuram, K S Puram P 
O, Karunagappally, 690544

 

50 30/01/2026 Muhammed Musthafa Irfan Manzil, Kadathoor, Kulasekharapuram, K S Puram P 
O, Karunagappally, 690544

 

51 30/01/2026 Leelavathi Vayalakath, Maru South, Ayanivelikulangara, 
Alumkadavu.P.O, Karunagappally, 690573

 

52 30/01/2026 GHOSH R Poomukhathu, Pandarathuruth, Alappad, Cheriyazheekkal, 
Karunagappally, 690573

 

53 30/01/2026 MAJEED KUTTY S Vallukappallil, Kadathoor, Kulasekharapuram, K S Puram P 
O, Karunagappally, 690544

 

54 30/01/2026 Shameera Darul Amal, Punnakkulam, Adinad, KS Puram, 
Karunagappally, 690544

 

55 30/01/2026 Libina A L Kallisto Villa Part No 130, Punnakkulam, West Of K S E B 
Puthiyakavu, Kulasekharapuram, Karunagappally, 690544
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56 30/01/2026 Prasannan D Ponal Kizhakkathil, S.W.Thazhava, Thazhava, Thazhava, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

57 30/01/2026 ALIYA M K M 
MUHAMMED ANIL

Kunnel House, Neelikulam, Kulasekharapuram, 
Kulasekharapuram, Karunagappally, 690544

 

58 30/01/2026 Dinu Vinod Akkakkunnel House, Pada South, Karunagappally, 
Karunagappally, Karunagappally, 690518

 

59 30/01/2026 Latha Pokkattu Thekkathil, S W Thazhava, Thazhava, Thazhava P 
O, Karunagappally, 690523

 

60 30/01/2026 Sivakumar Kumar Nivas, S W Thazhava, Thazhava, Thazhava P O, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

61 30/01/2026 Pushpakumari Vettuvelil, S W Thazhava, Thazhava, Thazhava P O, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

62 30/01/2026 Soumya G Thiruvathir, S W Thazhava, Thazhava, Thazhava P O, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


